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Pacific Rim Highway #4 ~ Danger Tree Location Coordinates

Type
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree

Danger Tree

Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree
Danger Tree

Area
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4
Highway 4

Tree #
1

O 00 N O U BN

10A

13
15
18
19
20
21
22
24
25
26
27
28-30
31
32
33-35
36
37

Long
W125 36' 48.769"
W125 37' 38.690"
W125 38' 19.583"
W125 38' 36.325"
W125 38'57.914"
W125 38'57.959"
W12539'18.114"
W125 39' 28.305"
W12541'12.136"
W125 40' 23.297"
W125 40' 24.019"
W125 44' 5.702"
W125 42' 50.008"
W125 42'50.161"
W125 42'54.991"
W125 43' 6.947"
W125 43' 21.459"
W12544"12:290"
W125 44'12.733"
W12544'12.784"
W125 44' 12.643"
W125 47' 26.935"
W125 49'36.593"
W125 46' 30.835"
W125 46' 42.372"
W125 46' 42.689"
W125 46' 52.042"

Lat
N49 Q' 23.388"
N49 0' 50.204"
N49 1'17.172"
N49 1' 25.846"
N49 1'38.913"
N49 1'38.848"
N49 1' 50.637"
N49 1'56.174"
N49 2' 33.037"
N49 2' 28.059"
N49 2' 28.647"
N49 3'50.234"
N49 3'12.578"
N49 3'12.672"
N49 3'17.009"
N49 3'24.792"
N49 3'34.231"
N493"50.934"
N49 3' 50.669"
N49 3'50.701"
N49 3'50.729"
N49 4' 55.717"
N49 5'22.228"
N49 4' 22.881"
N49 4' 22.363"
N49 4' 21.870"
N49 4' 21.612"





